
Siam Bike Tours Co., Ltd.
Boat Avenue
21/9 Lagoon Road
Choeng Thale, Thalang
83110 Phuket, Thailand

Phone: +66 (0) 89 - 7307 441
Email: mail@siambiketours.com
Web: www.siambiketours.com

Dates and Rates 2024

From To Days Tour
Tour - ID

Mon 08 Jan Fri 19 Jan 12 Southern Thailand Cycling Tour Tour - C

Sun 11 Feb Wed 21 Feb 11 Bangkok to Phuket East Coast Cycling Tour Tour - A

Sun 03 Mar Wed 13 Mar 11 East Thailand Cycling Tour Tour - G

Mon 18 Mar Fri 29 Mar 12 Southern Thailand Cycling Tour Tour - C

Fri 05 Apr Mon 08 Apr 4 Phuket to Khao Sok Roundtrip Tour - D

Thu 11 Apr Mon 22 Apr 12 Taiwan Tour Tour - TW

Sun 05 May Wed 15 May 11 Bangkok to Phuket East Coast Cycling Tour Tour - A

Sat 08 Jun Tue 11 Jun 11 Phuket to Khao Sok Roundtrip Tour - D

Mon 08 Jul Fri 19 Jul 12 Southern Thailand Cycling Tour Tour - C

Sun 11 Aug Wed 21 Aug 11 Bangkok nach Phuket entlang der Ostküste Tour - A

Fri 04 Oct Sun 13 Oct 11 Northern Vietnam Tour Tour - VI

Sun 13 Oct Wed 23 Oct 11 Bangkok to Phuket East Coast Cycling Tour Tour - A

Sun 03 Nov Wed 13 Nov 11 Chiang Mai Mountain Challenge Tour - E

Sat 16 Nov Tue 26 Nov 11 Northern Thailand – Golden Triangle Tour Tour - I

Sun 08 Dec Wed 18 Dec 11 Bangkok to Phuket East Coast Cycling Tour Tour - A

Thu 27 Dec Mon 30 Dec 4 Phuket to Khao Sok Roundtrip Tour - D
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Rates (THB = Thai Baht)

Bangkok to Phuket East Coast | Tour ID: A Ost

Price: THB 62,000 (excluding airfare)

Single supplement: THB 17,000

Phuket – South Thailand | Tour ID: C

Price: THB 68,000 (excluding airfare)

Single supplement: THB 18,000

Phuket – Khao Sok Roundtrip | Tour ID: D

Price: THB 21,000 (excluding airfare)

Single supplement: THB 7,000

Chiang Mai Mountain Challenge | Tour ID: E

Price: THB 62,000 (excluding airfare)

Single supplement: THB 17,000

East Thailand Tour | Tour ID: G

Price: THB 66,000 (excluding airfare)

Single supplement: THB 17,000

Nord Thailand – Golden Triangle | Tour ID: I

Price: THB 65,000 (excluding airfare)

Single supplement: THB 17,000

Taiwan Tour | Tour ID: TW

Price: THB 139,000 (excluding airfare)

Single supplement: THB 35,000

Northern Vietnam Mountain Tour | Tour ID: VI

Price: THB 97,000 (excluding airfare)

Single supplement: THB 21,000
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